Section 95 is the day lab & Section 96 is the afternoon/evening lab

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-3:00
3:00-4:00

4:00-5:00

5:00-6:00
6:00-7:00

PTA Program

Summer Term Schedule of Classes*

MONDAY

Disab/Ther Proc Lec

Section 95 8:30-9:30 (1 hr)

Disab/Ther Proc Lab
Section 95

9:30 -12:30
(3 hrs)

Testing 1:30-2:30
Al students

Rehab Proc Lec
Section 96 (1 hr)

Rehab Proc Lab
Section 96

4:00-7:00 (3 hrs)

TUESDAY

[Disab/Ther Proc]
[Lab Practicals]

Rehab Proc Lec
Section 96 (1 hr)

Rehab Proc Lab
Section 96

4:00-7:00 (3 hrs)

WEDNESDAY

Rehab Proc Lec
Section 95 8:30-9:30 (1 hr)

Rehab Proc Lab
Section 95

9:30-12:30 (3 hrs)

Trends in PT
online class

Disab/Ther Proc Lec
Section 96 (1 hr)

Disab/Ther Proc Lab
Section 96

4:00-7:00 (3 hrs)

v

THURSDAY

Rehab Proc Lec
Section 95 8:30-9:30 (1 hr)

Rehab Proc Lab
Section 95

9:30-12:30 (3 hrs)

Disab/Ther Proc
Sections 95 & 96

4:00-7:00
guest speakers ¢

(3 hrs)

v

¢ Numerous guest speakers are scheduled in the evening for PHT2227C Disabilities/Therapeutic Procedures. Students in both labs are
REQUIRED to attend the guest speakers' presentations. There are no lab practicals for PHT2227C in a week with a guest speaker.

* This schedule is proposed and may be changed at any time.



