PTA Program Summer Term Schedule of Classes*

Section 95 is the day lab & Section 96 is the afternoon/evening lab

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY
8:00-9:00	Disab/Ther Proc Lec Section 95 8:30-9:30 (1 hr)	[Disab/Ther Proc] [Lab Practicals]	Rehab Proc Lec Section 95 8:30-9:30 (1 hr)	Rehab Proc Lec Section 95 8:30-9:30 (1 hr)
9:00-10:00	Disab/Ther Proc Lab Section 95		Rehab Proc Lab Section 95	Rehab Proc Lab Section 95
10:00-11:00	9:30 – 12:30 (3 hrs)		9:30-12:30 (3 hrs)	9:30-12:30 (3 hrs)
11:00-12:00				
12:00-1:00	+		↓	+
1:00-2:00	Testing 1:30-2:30 Al students		Trends in PT online class	
2:00-3:00				
3:00-4:00	Rehab Proc Lec Section 96 (1 hr)	Rehab Proc Lec Section 96 (1 hr)	Disab/Ther Proc Lec Section 96 (1 hr)	Disab/Ther Proc Sections 95 & 96
4:00-5:00	Rehab Proc Lab Section 96	Rehab Proc Lab Section 96	Disab/Ther Proc Lab Section 96	4:00-7:00 guest speakers *
5:00-6:00	4:00-7:00 (3 hrs)	4:00-7:00 (3 hrs)	4:00-7:00 (3 hrs)	(3 hrs)
6:00-7:00	▼		\	

[♦] Numerous guest speakers are scheduled in the evening for PHT2227C Disabilities/Therapeutic Procedures. Students in both labs are REQUIRED to attend the guest speakers' presentations. There are no lab practicals for PHT2227C in a week with a guest speaker.

^{*} This schedule is proposed and may be changed at any time.